ANIUMAN —1-ISLAN'S ZUBEIDA TALIB URDU PRIMARY & PRI-PRIMARY SCHOOL

ACTIVITIES OF THE YEAR 2017-2018

~ MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITIES I
B 15-6-2017 Thhl]r_'r.clag.r wWelcome of students/govt. book
Distribution
June 16-06-2017 Friday Getting ta know each other/pre test
17-06-2017 Saturday Staff meeting
29-06-17 Thursday Father's Day (card making)
30-06-2017 Friday fid Milan o
01-07-2017 Saturday P T.4 Meeting/ P.T.A Formation/tree
Plantation {on Afc of school’s Twenly-
July sixth anniversary)
15-07-2017 Saturday Talent hunt/cultural hour (1&I1)
21072017 Friday Handwriting competition
05082017 | Saturday | "UnitTest
15-08-2017 Tuesday independence day celebration
August 19-08-2017 Saturday Open Day
10-08-2017 Wednrsday | Poem Recitation Competition
31-08-2017 | Thursday .l Cultaral hour (11 & 1Y)
1-00-2017 Friday o Natianal Nutrition Week The Autrton
To To Health Bosamitatinn-Healthy Tifhn
7-09.2017 Thursday (Food festival =Ramy Tood )
05-9-2017 Tuesday Teachers day Celebration
Seplember 0092017 Saturday Qawwall Camp
14-09-2017 Thursday Hindi Day {Essay/Elocution)
16-09-2017 Saturday Waorld Ozone Day —Poster Making Comp
23-09-2017 Saturday Stary telling CompfQuiz Comp |
1-10-2017 Tuesday Gandhi Jayantif Lal Bahadur Shastr }
| Jayanti (A/C of 2-10-17)
l 5.10-2017 Thursday 1" Semester Exam
| Qctoher To
14-10-2017 Saturday
16-10-2017 Manday
To To Diwali Yacation
31-10-2017 Tuesday
: 3-11-2017 Friday Elocution Competition
10-11-2017 Friday Open Day -1" Semester
14-11-2017 Tuesday Children's Day/ Sir syey Day/Yaum-E-
November Taleem Day figbat Day
17-11-2017 Friday Mehandi Competition/W E Competition

r— o
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4-12-2017

i

‘Monday

| Farewell (std. VIl

5-12-2017 Tuesday
To Ta
15-12-2017 Friday
December
14-12-2017 | Thursday
16-12-2017 Saturday
28-12-2017 Thursday
29-12-2017 Friday
6-1-2018 Saturday
11-1-2017 Thursday
To To
January 17-1-2018 Wednesday
25-1-2018 Thursday
26-1-2018 Friday
3-2-2018 Saturday
24-2-2018 Saturday
February
28-2-2018 Wednesday
T 83-2018 | Thursday
March 22-3-2018 Thursday
24-3-2018 Saturday
2-4-2018 Manday
To To
10-4-2018 Tuesday
April 30-4-2018 Monday

| Naat Mugalila [on account of Fid e-Milad

on1-12-2017)

Annual Sports Day (1 ta VI

Mational Enerpy Conservation Day

Best out of Waste/Drawing Compeuitiaon
Kisan Day ([ssay Writing/Elocution |
Anand Mela

-5-1: hﬁnTPh:-ru:
" umt Test

Open Day n™ Uit Test
Republic Day Celebration

EE————

_ft1t_:Ea_1i::-'n_'J|:ﬁit_ni- Nehru Science
Centre (std V1)
fducation Visit =Historical place {std Vil )

Mationa! Science Day/Science
Exhibition/ Teaching Aids Exhibition

ln-tEfn.{tihni Women' s Day
Warld Water Resource Day

" Semester Exam

Open Day- 11" Semester Exam

Scanned by CamScanner



